M10000000297

(Requestor's Name)			
	Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:			
	Office Use Only			



SECRETARY OF SIME TALLANY OF SIME

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

i 3

DATE: 9/21/21

. <u>.</u>

j ·

NAME: JONES WALKER INVESTORS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: WITHDRAWAL

COST: 25.00

.

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

	C	OVER LETTE	R
TO: Registration Sectio Division of Corpor			
Jones Walker	Investors, LLC		
SUBJECT:	(Name of Fo	eign Limited Liability	Company)
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed withdrawal an	d fee(s) are submitte	rd for filing	
Please return all corresponde			ıg:
	5		-
Rita Fernandez			
(1	Name of Person)		
Jones Walker Investors, LL	C		
	Firm/Company)		_
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
15301 Ventura Blvd., STE	B570		
(,	Address)	······································	
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403			
((City/State and Zip Cod	e)	-
For further information conc	crning this matter, p	lease call:	
Rita Fernandez	0 1	818	808-0600
(Name of P	crson)	al (_) & Daytime Telephone Number)
Mailing Address:			Street Address:
Registration Section			Registration Section Division of Corporations
Division of Corporations			The Centre of Tallahassee
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
Tananassee, TE	52514		Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
	0 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status	□\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S60 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status &

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

۰**۰**

· ,

۶. ۲

Jones Walker Investors	s, LLC	
	(Name of limited liability company)	·
Delaware		
<u> </u>	(Jurisdiction of its organization)	,
January 22, 2010		
	(Date registered with Florida Department of State)	
M1000000297		
······	(Florida Document Number)	

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Effective Date, if other than the date of filing: ______ (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

- Cles DD	SECR TAI	2021 S	
(Signature of authorized representative)		EP 22	
Elisa Perlman, CFO		AN A	, ⊌ .∿∡ ,
(Typed or printed name of signee)	ی بین میں ایک بین ایک بین	9: 02	